
1 2 3
1 2 6 3 6 0 2
2 6 2 2 6 1 1
3 6 3 6 2 2 0

1 2 3
1 6 0 3 6 1 1
2 0 6 3 6 0 2
3 6 3 6 3 2 0

1 2 3
1 3 6 5 6 0 2
2 6 3 6 2 2 0
3 6 5 2 6 1 1

1 2 3
1 2 6 6 1 1 1
2 6 2 6 2 2 0
3 1 6 0 6 0 2

1 2 3
1 6 1 6 3 2 0
2 1 6 2 6 0 2
3 3 6 6 2 1 1

1 2 3
1 6 1 6 2 2 0
2 1 6 3 6 0 2
3 0 6 6 3 1 1

1 2 3
1 6 1 6 4 2 0
2 1 6 3 6 0 2
3 4 6 6 3 1 1

1 2 3
1 3 6 5 6 0 2
2 6 3 6 2 2 0
3 6 5 2 6 1 1

1 2 3
1 5 6 0 2
2 6 5 0 6 1 1
3 6 0 6 0 2 0

1 2 3
1 8 5 1 0
2 5 8 0 1
3

大木
大原
花房
戸部

飯田
笹川
桜井
柏木

飯盛
神田
神田
竹谷
永富
屋島
大川
飯田

RET

八嶋
齋藤
山崎
荒木
脇谷
神田

飯盛

岡本
佐久間

橋本
清水
印出

近藤
吉本

馬屋原
塩村
笠井
高橋

吉田

★流山土曜秋本・島崎
★

★
順位勝敗Ｈ

★
16

順位勝敗
15

2
3
1

13

Ｅ

コスモス
塩崎・西郷 ACTY

順位

順位勝敗

9

10

勝敗

★

★

Ｆ

白土・藤沼 ★
永富・竹谷

★

★
★佐久間・岡本 ベイリーフ

ディオスTC原・宮腰

★VOLANT

★

神田・神田 VOLANT
★

飯田・飯田 ベイリーフ

★
近藤・高橋 東谷TC ★

五穀米岸田・富澤

東谷Tｻｰｸﾙ飯盛・飯盛

柳瀬・植竹 コスモス

★

★

順位勝敗

1

2

3

4

14

★

1
3

1
3
2

1
2
3

5

6

7

8

11

12

Ｂクラス ①

Ｄ 順位
佐藤・中村 TITC ★

★

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

岩本・坂本 コスモス
Ａ 勝敗 順位

勝敗

OTA ★
崎田・崎田 コスモス

小松・谷口
★

大槻・大住

TITC

VOLANT佐藤・林

BSTC植田・築山

花房・大原 OTA

笠井・塩村 ランチ ★

橋本・清水 OTA

高橋・服部 コスモス

竹内・竹内 ランチ

Ｃ

順位勝敗Ｊ

順位勝敗Ｉ

★コスモス八嶋・齋藤
★

★

2
3
1

2
3
1

3
1
2

2

★

初石小林・小林

★東谷Tｻｰｸﾙ伊原・花岡
★

Ｇ

小畑・田代 TITC

岡井・原口 TITC
★コスモス佐藤・佐藤

17

18

19

唐沢
山口
小川

WO
2
1

1
2
3

2
1
3

※ 試合順 3人ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ 1-2 → 1-3 → 2-3
＜本戦トーナメント＞
※ドローは抽選で決定します。

三位決定戦


